:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9193070

May 31, 2024 07:37 (UTC)

In epoch 287,283 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 15007 - 0.018773091 ETH®
70.12 USD

2 15046 - 0.018370193 ETH®
68.61 USD

3 15048 - 0.018699860 ETH®
69.84 USD

4 15049 - 0.018702264 ETH®
69.85 USD

S 15055 - 0.018697613 ETH®
69.83 USD

6 15238 - 0.063270190 ETH®
236.32 USD

7 15240 - 0.018653396 ETH®
69.67 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/9193070
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/287283
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/15007
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/15046
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/15048
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/15049
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/15055
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/15238
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/15240

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

15243

15244

15247

15255

15256

Validator Id

400682

Amount

- 0.017648154
65.91 USD

- 0.018727739
69.95 USD

- 0.018712169
69.89 USD

- 0.018698445
69.84 USD

- 0.018717508
69.91 USD

- 0.018744936
70.01 USD

- 0.018692090
69.81 USD

- 0.018698524
69.84 USD

- 0.018710416
69.88 USD

Amount

+ 0.047007472
175.58 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/15243
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/15244
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/15247
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/15248
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/15250
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/15252
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/15254
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/15255
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/15256
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/400682

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



