

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:42 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9193070

DATE & TIME May 31, 2024 · 07:37 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 287,283 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>15007</u>	- 0.018773091 ETH � 70.12 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>15046</u>	- 0.018370193 ETH � 68.61 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>15048</u>	- 0.018699860 ETH � 69.84 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>15049</u>	- 0.018702264 ETH � 69.85 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>15055</u>	- 0.018697613 ETH � 69.83 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>15238</u>	- 0.063270190 ETH � 236.32 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>15240</u>	- 0.018653396 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>15243</u>	- 0.017648154 ETH � 65.91 USD
9	<u>15244</u>	- 0.018727739 ETH � 69.95 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>15247</u>	- 0.018712169 ETH � 69.89 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>15248</u>	- 0.018698445 ETH � 69.84 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>15250</u>	- 0.018717508 ETH � 69.91 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>15252</u>	- 0.018744936 ETH � 70.01 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>15254</u>	- 0.018692090 ETH � 69.81 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>15255</u>	- 0.018698524 ETH � 69.84 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>15256</u>	- 0.018710416 ETH � 69.88 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>400682</u>	+ 0.047007472 ETH � 175.58 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.